
LRC Change of Advisor 

 
 

STUDENT NAME:  ____________________________________________DATE:__________ 

 

 

You may select from the following professors: 

 
Dr. Patricia L. Anders (planders@email.arizona.edu) 

Dr. Carol Brochin (cbrochin@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Jill Castek (jcastek@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Renee Clift    (rtclift@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Mary Carol Combs (combs@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Leah Duran (leahgduran@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Francesca Lopez (falopez@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Jeremy Garcia (garciaj3@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Perry Gilmore (pgilmore@email.arizona.edu) 

Dr. Toni Griego-Jones (mariej@email.arizona.edu) 

Dr. Chris Iddings (aiddings@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Elizabeth Jaeger (elizabethjaeger@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Jill Koyama (jkoyama@email.arizona.edu)   

Dr. Sheilah Nicholas (sheilahn@email.arizona.edu) 

Dr. Iliana Reyes (ireyes@email.arizona.edu) 

Dr. Eliane Rubinstein-Avila (rubinste@email.arizona.edu) 

Dr. Valerie Shirley (vshirley@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Kathy Short (shortk@email.arizona.edu) 

Dr. William Smith (wlsmith@email.arizona.edu)  

Dr. Leisy Wyman (lwyman@email.arizona.edu) 

Dr. David Yaden, Jr. (dyadenjr@email.arizona.edu) 

 

 

I would like to have _______________________________________________as my advisor. 

 

 

 

Advisor Change To:                Advisor Changed From: 

 

 

____________________            ______________________ 

Advisor Signature            Advisor Signature 

 

 

 

 

Please return to:  Graduate Coordinator 

   Education Building, Room 512 
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